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Technical Information

Main Dimension 9.6m x 8.6m

Total Area

83 sqm

Max FHOF 1.8 m

Heaviest Part

100 kg

Compliant to

NZS 5828:2015

AS 4685:(series)

EN 1176:2008

 

8600

FALL ZONE

DIMENSIONS AT GROUND LEVEL

7255

This Area Free of Obsticals

This Area Free of Obsticals

Recommended

Fall Zone

Minimum

Fall Zone

LOOSE FALL

Minimum

Fall Zone

MATTING

9600

4800

4670

500

9340

500

925

925

3950 CRS 175

3950 CRS3950 CRS

3236

CRS

3432

8450

n175

3250

CRITICAL

SAFETY SURFACE

GROUND LEVEL

400 Min.

Seat Height TYP

3566

n175

n175

n175

3600

3950

175

3600


